Tempest Strip Series LED T8 Parking Fixture
Product Dimensions (mm)
Housng Materials Polycarbonate Body & Lens
/ Aluminum Heat Sink
618*116*74      (LxWxH)
)HxWxL(     47*611*5151
)HxWxL(     47*611*5121
• Replaces traditional T8 Fixture

Power Consumption  20W/40W/50W/60W/80W
Input Voltage 100-277V AC
CRI    83 / 90
IP66
Replaceable
   LED Strip
37 Chelmsford Street
Williamstown North VIC 3016 Australia
T 1300 650 625
sales@greenlux.com.au greenluxlighting GreenluxLEDwww.greenlux.com.au
1/5
•
Tempest Strip Series  LED T8 Parking Fixture
Dimensions & Photometric
Model No. Wattage Dimensions(mm) Lumens Flux CCT(K)
GOTET-20W-2F 20W 618X116X74 2100lm/2600lm
3000
4000
5000
6000
GOTET-40W-4F 40W 1215X116X74 4200lm/5200lm
GOTET-60W-4F 60W 1215X116X74 7200lm
GOTET-50W-5F 50W 1515X116X74 5250lm/6500lm
GOTET-60W-5F 60W 1515X116X74 6300lm/7800lm
GOTET-80W-5F 80W 1515X116X74 9600lm
37 Chelmsford Street
Williamstown North VIC 3016 Australia
T 1300 650 625
sales@greenlux.com.au greenluxlighting GreenluxLEDwww.greenlux.com.au